USB-A adapter with two jack sockets
SKU: ECAADUSB2JACK35K
USB male connector with two 3.5 mm universal jack sockets
The USB adapter is designed for those who want to connect two headphones, wired earphones or microphones to their laptop,
PC, speaker or tablet at the same time.
This accessory is equipped with two universal 3.5 mm sockets  that allow the insertion of your audio devices' jack plugs.
The sound transmission as well as the audio quality is always excellent. Two people can listen to music or follow the same
videoconference.
Features:
USB connector
Two 3.5mm universal jack sockets
Excellent audio output
USB-A adapter with two jack sockets
SKU: ECAADUSB2JACK35K
Technical data
Connector 1: USB
Connector 2: 2 x 3.5 mm female jack
EAN: 8018417277245
SKU: ECAADUSB2JACK35K
Weight: 10 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 105 mm
Depth Inner: 120 mm
Height Pack: 115 mm
Weight Pack: 23 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 490 mm
Height Inner: 130 mm
Weight Inner: 195 g
Width Master: 280 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 160 mm
Weight Master: 1965 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it